o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023

Practice Name
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS |
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
TIDEWATER PHYSICAL THERAPY AND REHAB ASSOC PA
PROACTIVE HAND AND PHYSICAL THERAPY
KGK SPEECH SERVICES

KGK SPEECH SERVICES

KGK SPEECH SERVICES

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
CHESTERTOWN PHYSICAL THERAPY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

Name
MELEGARI, TODD
MCDONALD,KAYLA
PEREZ,CAMILLE FRANCIS
CHEN,JENNY
GALLEGOS,ROBERT
RUSHTON, TULLIA
RUSHTON, TULLIA
HARNE,JENNA
TULSIAN,RASHMI
PRETTYMAN,BRIAN
CHEN,ANGELLA
HERMANN,MATTEA
KAULIUS,MAGGIE
SPRAGUE,ERICA
PUTMAN,TIMOTHY
SCHNAPER,LAUREN
REH,DOUGLAS
KUNAR,DARIO
SCHNEYER,MARK
WOOD,AARON
JAY,PETER
LONDON,SCOTT

Provider City

TOWSON
BOWIE

SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
CHESTER
ROCKVILLE
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON

ANSELMI-MOULAYE, TINA I TOWSON

PAPEL,IRA
MORTIMER,STEFANI
RAKUS,TAYLOR
SANTOS,DANIEL
MURRELL,ANGELA
KONTIS, THEDA
CLAYTON,ROBERT
FOGARTY,SARA
FOGARTY,SARA
DAVIS,HAYLEY
DUGGAL,PRAVEEN
GUSTIN,COURTNEY
SCHNAPER,LAUREN
KAPLAN,BRIAN
FENN,ALYSSA
MCCORKLE,DOUGLAS
COLLINS,MARY LOUISE
COLLINS,MARY LOUISE
COLLINS,MARY LOUISE
LU-MYERS,YEMENG

TOWSON
CHESTERTOWN
ELKTON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
OWINGS MILLS
TOWSON

LA PLATA
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
ANNAPOLIS
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21204
20721
20910
21287
20904
21224
21287
21742
21702
21619
20850
21046
21046
21046
21784
21204
21204
21204
21204
21204
21204
21204
21204
21204
21620
21921
21204
21204
21204
21204
21117
21204
20646
21204
21204
21204
21204
21401
21204
21204
21204
21286
21204

Provider County
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
QUEEN ANNES
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
KENT

CECIL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023

Practice Name
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE
ATLAS PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIVE BETTER HEARING
PHYSICAL THERAPY FIRST LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CHASE BREXTON HEALTH SERVICES INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

Name
CHANG,SARAH
PHAM,HUBERT
BELLUR,SUNIL
CRUZ,JAYMEE LYNN
ELMS,GLENN
BOYLAND,MARK
LEONARD,LAURA
SHEARER,AMY
WILLIS,MEGAN
LUNDY,DENISE
FARRELL,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
CERQUETTI,ERICA
CERQUETTIERICA
HOLLOWELL,CASEY
JOHNSON,MAUREEN
MAKKIYA,ALIAA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
HAYS,PATRICIA
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
WILKERSON,RYAN
BURTON,CHRISTOPHER
BURTON,CHRISTOPHER
XIE,DEREK
XIE,DEREK
XIE,DEREK
XIE,DEREK
GLIKMAN,JASON

Provider City
GREENBELT
GREENBELT
GREENBELT
GLEN BURNIE
ROCKVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
PRINCE FREDERICK
FREDERICK
GLEN BURNIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ANNAPOLIS
HAVRE DE GRACE
CLINTON
ROCKVILLE
ROCKVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
ROCKVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ROCKVILLE
OWINGS MILLS
OWINGS MILLS
ROCKVILLE
ROCKVILLE
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
BETHESDA

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20770
20770
20770
21061
20852
21029
21742
20678
21702
21061
21093
21287
21287
21224
21093
21287
21093
21401
21078
20735
20850
20850
21104
21212
21104
21212
21401
21401
20850
21104
21104
21212
21212
20850
21117
21117
20850
20850
20817
21212
21212
20817
20817

Provider County
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
WASHINGTON
CALVERT
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
HARFORD
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023

Practice Name
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
SALUS CAPITAL INC
CONRAD & RENZI PA
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

Name
GLIKMAN,JASON
GLIKMAN,JASON
GLIKMAN,JASON
JACKSON,NKOLIKA

GOODHART,KATELYN

KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
KRACUM,NICOLE
RIVERA,PHILIP
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BALDWIN,CHADD
BLEVINS,AMANDA
BLEVINS,AMANDA

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES OF MARYLAND LLC DBA LEVIN EYE CAI GRUEN,RICHARD

POTOMAC PODIATRY GROUP PLLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC
ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC
ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
PM KIDS

SWIFT REHAILITATION INC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC
NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC
THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL

OBHG MARYLAND PC

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

GLISTER,TOBIAS
ADDO,ALEX
BROWN,NEIL
DIBOS,LUIS
DINU,ALEXANDRU
DINU,ALEXANDRU
RATHOD,VIJIYA
COSTLEY,CLAIRE

WILLIAMS,EURALINE
KAUL,VASUNDHARA
PAROWSKI,SUPRIYA

MCIVER,JON
ATALLAH,RHONDA
VORA,NEHA
ANSARI,UMER
ANSARI,UMER

Provider City

ROCKVILLE
BETHESDA
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

ROCKVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
MARRIOTTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
OWINGS MILLS
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
ROCKVILLE
ABINGDON
ROCKVILLE
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
OWINGS MILLS
MARRIOTTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
ROCKVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
OWINGS MILLS
CROFTON
ANNAPOLIS
WALDORF
SILVER SPRING
SILVER SPRING
ROCKVILLE
GAMBRILLS
HOLLYWOOD
NOTTINGHAM
ROCKVILLE
CLINTON
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA

BEL AIR
GREENBELT
TOWSON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
20850
20817
20850
21202
21093
20850
21104
21401
21104
21212
21401
21117
21117
21212
20850
21009
20850
21117
21212
21117
21104
21212
21104
20850
21104
21104
21117
21114
21401
20603
20904
20904
20850
21054
20636
21236
20850
20735
21202
21044
21014
20770
21286

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
CHARLES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
HARFORD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE ALFERA,JOSEPH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL BORKAR,ALITA FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES UNION REHAB LLC CORBIN,SHANNA HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC HARDY,JESSICA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP BURKEY-SAMDIN,AMBER FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered SOUTHERN MARYLAND DIETITIAN VIMINI,CHRISTINA WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 CHARLES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS CARE LLC BLUM,AMY COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine MARYLAND IMAGING NETWORK PC GONZALEZ,ESTHER COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MADY,LEILA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WELTER,KATHERINE LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WELTER,KATHERINE BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WELTER,KATHERINE HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WELTER,KATHERINE SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WELTER,KATHERINE UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABIL BRAGA,NESCHELLE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Preventive Medicine - Aerospace Medicine MARYLAND IMAGING NETWORK PC GALIFIANAKIS,ALEXANDER COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODLEY,LAUREN BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODLEY,LAUREN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODLEY,LAUREN HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODLEY,LAUREN SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODLEY,LAUREN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FINAL FORM PHYSICAL THERAPY EKEKWE,SEAN LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FINAL FORM PHYSICAL THERAPY EKEKWE,SEAN LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA IMONUGO,0GECHUKWU COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CONROY,JOANNA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CONROY,JOANNA ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MADY,LEILA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MADY,LEILA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SURI,PRANAMYA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered GREATER BADEN MEDICAL SERVICES INC HARRIS,BRETHA BRANDYWINE MD 20613 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgical Oncology MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC GREENWALT,IAN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS OF THE MIDATLANTIC LLC BANNERJEE,ALVIN SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist THE HEARING AND SPEECH AGENCY OF METROPOLITAN BAL SMITH,CHRISTINE BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL CARROLL,LINDSAY FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC KING,ASHLEY ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY



SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023

a mlgryland
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC GORZE,MICHAEL LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY WILLARD,ROBERT ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS DOBRASEVIC,NIKOLA BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BARRETT,AMANDA DAMASCUS MD 20872 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL O'BRIEN,KATHRYN NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC SHERR,ALYSSA BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER HARNE,JENNA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MCIVER,JON GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MCIVER,JON LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MCIVER,JON NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC PATEL,DHWEEP SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA COLUMBIA MD 21046 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21231 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA COLUMBIA MD 21046 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BLACK,LAURA BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC TARNEY,CHRISTOPHER ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIV OF MD SURGICAL ASSOC PA CHAUDHARY,MIRNAL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery SHADY GROVE PODIATRY LLC MIZUO,COLIN GAITHERSBURG MD 20877 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS SHIPLEY,ALISON ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist METRO HEALTH AND REHAB LLC JACK,DANAH FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist METRO HEALTH AND REHAB LLC JACK,DANAH FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC JEAN-BAPTISTE,HANS EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist 4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY CORN,REBECCA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC SEIGEL,MARK ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LEADBETTER REHABILITATION BADGUJAR,REBECCA FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC SINGARAVELU,JANANI GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC MIRABILE,JANINE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC MCCAHILL,ELIZABETH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC KLEIN,CONOR WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC ODUYEBO, TILITOPE BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIV OF MD SURGICAL ASSOC PA MARTIN,JOHN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC CROCKETT,JENNIFER EDGEWOOD MD 21040 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Added for Q1 2023

Practice Name

Name

Provider City

INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU  BALTIMORE
INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU  SILVER SPRING
INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU  BALTIMORE

DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge
Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Surgery - Surgical Critical Care

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

CAPITOL HEALTH CARE LLC
CAPITOL HEALTH CARE LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER

UNIV OF MD SURGICAL ASSOC PA
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY
AAOS ANNAPOLIS

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
AQUAWORX LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

PHOENIX SPEECH THERAPY
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL

HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC

PHOENIX SPEECH THERAPY
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

PTSMC

HUSTON,NOAH

PASCUAL,ANGELICA JOYCE

MOORE,MACKENZIE
MOORE,MACKENZIE
BOUYER, TIERRA
GALINDO,MARCELA
GORDON,CHARLES

KANDASAMY,SIVAVEERA

RIVERA,PHILIP
HA,BARBARA
HA,BARBARA
HA,BARBARA
HA,BARBARA
HA,BARBARA
HA,BARBARA

MCCARTHY,ELIZABETH

RULAND,CHARLES
SUTTER,KELLY
LAWRENCE, VENIESE
EDELMANN,MONICA
FOY,NICHOLAS
TORRES,JONATHAN
BLAND,AMY
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
MORGAN, PRIYANKA
CLOUSER,AMY
BARBER,MELISSA
CARROLL,LINDSAY
CARROLL,LINDSAY
CARROLL,LINDSAY
CARROLL,LINDSAY
CARROLL,LINDSAY
ENG,JONATHAN
REYNOLDS,JONATHAN
DOWELL,KALEE
GAY,NICOLAS

ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
FOREST HILL
BEL AIR
ELLICOTT CITY
ELLICOTT CITY
TOWSON
UPPER MARLBORO
BEL AIR
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
ODENTON
ELKTON
ANNAPOLIS
CLINTON
LANHAM
BERLIN

BEL AIR
ELKTON
FOREST HILL
MOUNT AIRY
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
EMMITSBURG
HAGERSTOWN
FOREST HILL
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
MOUNT AIRY
EMMITSBURG
GLEN BURNIE
ESSEX
ROCKVILLE
OLNEY

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
21201
20901
21206
21001
21001
21050
21014
21042
21042
21204
20774
21014
21093
21224
21224
21287
21236
21113
21921
21401
20735
20706
21811
21015
21921
21050
21771
21704
21703
21702
21702
21727
21740
21050
21704
21703
21702
21771
21727
21061
21221
20850
20832

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
HARFORD
HARFORD
HARFORD
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
CECIL

ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
WORCESTER
HARFORD

CECIL

HARFORD
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
HARFORD
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
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Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC LAFONTE,MARC CLINTON MD 20735 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC MUELLER,ANDREW DISTRICT HEIGHTS MD 20747 PRINCE GEORGES
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge MARYLAND CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PC NEDD,WILTON GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Audiologist - Audiologist LIVE BETTER HEARING ALAMILLO,ADAM CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL PATTERSON,BLAKENEY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Audiologist - Audiologist LIVE BETTER HEARING HOOD,KRISTEN FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA,JORDAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL ROCK HALL MD 21661 KENT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL FEDERALSBURG MD 21632 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL GREENSBORO MD 21639 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL SAINT MICHAELS MD 21663 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL SUDLERSVILLE MD 21668 QUEEN ANNES
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL FEDERALSBURG MD 21632 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL TRAPPE MD 21673 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL RIDGELY MD 21660 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL PRESTON MD 21655 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL FEDERALSBURG MD 21632 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL GOLDSBORO MD 21636 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL SUDLERSVILLE MD 21668 QUEEN ANNES
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL RIDGELY MD 21660 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL CHURCH HILL MD 21623 QUEEN ANNES
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL TILGHMAN MD 21671 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL SAINT MICHAELS MD 21663 TALBOT
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL FEDERALSBURG MD 21632 CAROLINE
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered CHOPTANK COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC WEBSTER,ABIGAIL DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Audiologist - Audiologist LIVE BETTER HEARING ELMS,GLENN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Audiologist - Audiologist LIVE BETTER HEARING ELMS,GLENN ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FRIEDMAN,ROGER BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FRIEDMAN,ROGER BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AQUAWORX LLC RUSSELL,ANGELA BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA,JORDAN NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA,JORDAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA,JORDAN BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA,JORDAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC FRASER,BURCIN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
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Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HUANG,KATHY BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS OF THE MIDATLANTIC LLC BANNERJEE,ALVIN SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIGELOW,ELAINE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIGELOW,ELAINE BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIGELOW,ELAINE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIGELOW,ELAINE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIGELOW,ELAINE NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC SHETYE,RUNZUN GAMBRILLS MD 21054 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES TUTTLE,PAULA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC BALDWIN,STEPHANIE HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Dietitian, Registered - Dietitian, Registered THE BAY PEDIATRIC CENTER BRATKO,NATHAN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA KAPLAN,KELBY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC THORKILDSEN,NICOLETTE OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA CREEL,ASHLEY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL BRADFORD,JORDAN NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC LEA,LAUREN NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FILART,ROSEMARIE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SIMPSON,EBONY BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SIMPSON,EBONY LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SIMPSON,EBONY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SIMPSON,EBONY SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC DERENICK,ERIN PERRYVILLE MD 21903 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC CLOOS,RIZALYN GAMBRILLS MD 21054 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPPER CHESAPEAKE WOMENS CARE VORA,NEHA BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS | HAYES,BENJAMIN FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC SHEN,SAREK BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES PA PC SCHULTHEISS KIM WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Vascular Surgery WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC KAR,RAHUL TAKOMA PARK MD 20912 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ESTRELLA,JONNIEL NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Acupuncturist - Acupuncturist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY
C FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROU
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ALAN GERINGER MD LLC
ALAN GERINGER MD LLC
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SINAI ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

Name
CORN,ADAM
RABEN,ADAM
AJAYI,ADEDAPO
SPIRT,ADRIENNE
LARDIS,AILEEN
HASAN,AISHA
PARTIN,ALAN
GERINGER,ALAN
GERINGER,ALAN
KAPLAN,ALAN
KAPLAN,ALAN
PARTIN,ALAN
ABOULAFIA,ALBERT
GANDSAS,ALEJANDRO
SPECIALE,ALESSANDRO
SHUSHAN,ALEXANDER

GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT DBA GONZ/ WILCOX,ALEXANDRA
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

SINAI ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Chiropractor - Chiropractor

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine

Dermatology - Dermatology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Urology - Urology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
CHESTER RIVER HOSPITAL CENTER
JOHNSON CHIROPRACTIC

MGMC LLC

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CAPITAL ORTHOPEDICS

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

Provider City
CATONSVILLE
ELKTON
FREDERICK
BOWIE
CHESTER
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
BOWIE
BOWIE
CUMBERLAND

SANDOVAL,ALEXIUS ENRIC BALTIMORE

BELZBERG,ALLAN
ALEXANDER,ALYSSA
BITZEL,ALYSSA
MALEY,ALYSSA
MALEY,ALYSSA
COMEGYS,AMANDA
COMEGYS,AMANDA
JAIN,AMIT

ANVARI-CLARK,ANAHITA

MARX,ANDREA
NAVA,ANDREW
CHRISTMAN,ANDREW
NAVA,ANDREW
NAVA,ANDREW
NAVA,ANDREW
CHANG,ANDREW
CHANG,ANDREW
CUMISKEY,ANDREW
JOHNSON,ANDREW
MO,ANDREW

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
SYKESVILLE
WESTMINSTER
BOWIE
ANNAPOLIS
BOWIE
ANNAPOLIS
COLUMBIA
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
PIKESVILLE
SILVER SPRING
ELKTON
CATONSVILLE
OLNEY

MONTEMARANO,ANDREW BETHESDA
MONTEMARANO,ANDREW SEVERNA PARK
MARTINEZ-MORALES,AND HANOVER

GOEL,ANEESH
GOEL,ANEESH

LANHAM
ODENTON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21228
21921
21701
20716
21619
20707
21287
21215
21204
21117
21229
21093
21215
21401
20716
20716
21502
21287
21093
21784
21157
20716
21401
20716
21401
21044
21204
21224
21044
21215
21236
21224
20817
21208
20906
21921
21228
20832
20817
21146
21076
20706
21113

Provider County
BALTIMORE
CECIL

FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
QUEEN ANNES
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
CARROLL

PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
CECIL
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Surgery - Surgery

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Midwife - Midwife
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine
Surgery - Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Midwife - Midwife

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine

PODIATRY CARE PLUS LLC

GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT

MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER

MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC

ADVANCED PAIN MEDICINE INSTITUTE
GLOBAL PAIN MANAGEMENT

Name
GUCWA,ANGELA
JOHNSON,ANIKA
JOHNSON,ANIKA
HARTY,ANNA
GLASER,ANNE

TASCONE,ANTHONY

PRUSKI,APRIL
PRUSKI,APRIL
SAED,AREE
CHUCCI,ASHLEY
DICKS,ASHLEY
OJIKUTU,AWAWU
MCINTOSH,AYANA
MCINTOSH,AYANA

Ophthalmology - Pediatric Ophthalmology and Strabismus Specialis LUMINIS HEALTH DOCTORS COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER | ABIODUN,AZEEZ

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES

VISIONARY OPHTHALMOLOGY

GREATER WASHINGTON ORTHOPAEDIC GROUP PA

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

HOSSEINI,BABAK
HART,BARBARA
SAFAR,BASHAR
SAFAR,BASHAR

GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT DBA GONZ/ JOSEPH,BEN

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY

SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
JUNIPER HEALTHCARE LLC

SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite SPARKS PHYSICAL THERAPY INC

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Plastic Surgery - Surgery of the Hand
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PETRE,BENJAMIN

HUBBARD,BENJAMIN

MOONEY,BERNARD
ROGUS,BERNARD
ROGUS,BERNARD
BASHAM,BETH
DHUNGEL,BIRAT
GAYED,BISHOY
GAYED,BISHOY
FROLOV,BORIS
LASEKAN,BOSEDE
MARTS,BOYD
HALPERT,BRETT
NEUMAN,BRIAN

BRIAN C DEMUTH MD PA DBA CHESAPEAKE SPORTS AND OR DE MUTH,BRIAN
BRIAN C DEMUTH MD PA DBA CHESAPEAKE SPORTS AND OR DE MUTH,BRIAN

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND BRAIN SPINE & PAIN LLC

DO,BRIAN
JANZ,BRIAN
JANZ,BRIAN
JANZ,BRIAN
NEUMAN,BRIAN
NEUMAN,BRIAN
SULLIVAN,BRIAN

Provider City

LANHAM
BALTIMORE
RANDALLSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
ELKTON

ELKTON

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

BALTIMORE
LAUREL
FROSTBURG
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
GREENBELT
PASADENA
LANHAM
ROCKVILLE
SILVER SPRING

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

BALTIMORE
CUMBERLAND
BOWIE
ELKTON
EASTON
PIKESVILLE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
CUMBERLAND
PIKESVILLE
FULTON
WESTMINSTER
DAMASCUS
CUMBERLAND
SPARKS GLENCOE
BALTIMORE
HAVRE DE GRACE
ELKTON
CHEVY CHASE
FULTON
CATONSVILLE
SYKESVILLE
ODENTON
NOTTINGHAM
ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20706
21202
21133
21742
21921
21921
21093
21287
20707
21532
21742
21201
20770
21122
20706
20852
20910
21093
21287
21502
20716
21921
21601
21208
20906
21044
21502
21208
20759
21157
20872
21502
21152
21224
21078
21921
20815
20759
21228
21784
21113
21236
21401

Provider County
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
CECIL

CECIL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
ALLEGANY
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ALLEGANY
PRINCE GEORGES
CECIL

TALBOT
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD

CECIL
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
CARROLL

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Urology - Urology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
MDICS REHABILITATIVE SERVICES LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MGMC LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
CHESAPEAKE EYE CENTER PA
CHESAPEAKE EYE CENTER PA
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
PREMIER OBGYN
NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC
GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER
ADVANCED PAIN MEDICINE INSTITUTE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
GREATER MARYLAND PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
GREATER MARYLAND PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
GREATER MARYLAND PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
GREATER MARYLAND PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC

Name
ABELL,BRUCE
KRANE,BRYN
BOWLING,CARLA
CIMATO,CARMELO
MITCHELL,CARTER
CAPANO,CATHERINE
PLATNICK,CATHERINE
PLATNICK,CATHERINE

Provider City

BETHESDA
ANNAPOLIS
LEXINGTON PARK
COLUMBIA
OLNEY
BALTIMORE
BOWIE
ODENTON

SMOOT-HASELNUS,CATHE BERLIN
SMOOT-HASELNUS,CATHE SALISBURY

SOYKAN,CEM
PATTON,CHAD
ATALLAH,CHADY
ATALLAH,CHADY
LESLIE,CHASHERYL
LESLIE,CHASHERYL
TO,CHAU
MEJIA,CHERYL
SHIH,CHERYL
SHIH,CHERYL
BETTEGOWDA,CHETAN
BETTEGOWDA,CHETAN
ALEVIZATOS,CHRISTEN
REYES,CHRISTIAN
MORGANTI,CHRISTINA
LIN,CHRISTINA
LIN,CHRISTINA
LIN,CHRISTINA
LIN,CHRISTINA

FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC DBA FREDERICK HE HARRIS,CHRISTINE

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
PM KIDS

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CLAYMON A STEVENSON Il PA
CLAYMON A STEVENSON II PA
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
SAMER SAIEDY MD PA

MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA

JONES,CHRISTOPHER
COSTLEY,CLAIRE
DUMFEH,CLAUDIA
RAMIREZ,CLAUDIA
STEVENSON,CLAYMON
STEVENSON,CLAYMON
PROTACK,CLINTON
PROTACK,CLINTON
PROTACK,CLINTON
PROTACK,CLINTON
PROTACK,CLINTON
HORTON,COLBY
MAGNANT,COLETTE

ELKTON

BOWIE
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
ANNAPOLIS
BOWIE
RANDALLSTOWN
FREDERICK
PIKESVILLE
SILVER SPRING

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

BALTIMORE
TOWSON
GREENBELT
BOWIE
PRINCE FREDERICK
ODENTON
LEONARDTOWN
CATONSVILLE
FREDERICK
BOWIE
HOLLYWOOD
LAUREL
SILVER SPRING
GLEN BURNIE
BROOKLYN
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
TOWSON
FREDERICK
WESTMINSTER
HAGERSTOWN
ROCKVILLE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20814
21401
20653
21044
20832
21224
20716
21113
21811
21801
21921
20716
21287
21236
21401
20716
21133
21702
21208
20906
21093
21287
21204
20770
20716
20678
21113
20650
21228
21703
20716
20636
20707
20901
21060
21225
21215
21014
21204
21702
21157
21742
20850

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
SAINT MARYS
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
WORCESTER
WICOMICO
CECIL

PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
CALVERT

ANNE ARUNDEL
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
SAINT MARYS
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
CARROLL
WASHINGTON
MONTGOMERY



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Midwife - Midwife
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name

Name

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MCQUATE,COLLEEN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MCQUATE,COLLEEN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MCQUATE,COLLEEN

AUDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES INC

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES
THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAE
RETINA ASSOCIATES PC

RETINA ASSOCIATES PC

RETINA ASSOCIATES PC

RETINA ASSOCIATES PC

RETINA ASSOCIATES PC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

16 FUSTING AVENUE OPERATIONS LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA

GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA

PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
MERIDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS OF THE MIDATLANTIC LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CAPITAL ORTHOPEDICS

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CAPTITAL FOOT AND ANKLE CARE CENTER PA
CAPTITAL FOOT AND ANKLE CARE CENTER PA
GREATER BALTIMORE ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY LLC
MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

SELECT EYE CARE PA

RETINA CONSULTANTS PC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

SUSQUEHANNA OBGYN LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PREMIER OBGYN

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

RICHARDS,CORINNE
DOYLE,COURTNEY
LOUISY,CRAIG
THOMAS,CRAIG
VU,CUONG

VU,CUONG

VU,CUONG

VU,CUONG

VU,CUONG
WHEDBEE,CYNTHIA
CATONSVILLE COMMONS,CYNTHIA
LASHGARI,CYRUS
REDZINIAK,DANIEL
BAUK,DANIEL
BAUK,DANIEL
GERSTENBLITH,DANIEL
GERSTENBLITH,DANIEL
DOBBINS,DANIELLE
JAMES,DANIELLE
DAJANI,DAOUD
HOOKER,DARRYL
MCNEELY,DASHAUN
GRACE,DAVID
KEBLISH,DAVID
BASTACKY,DAVID
BIANCHI,DAVID
COHEN,DAVID
DORIN,DAVID
EUHUS,DAVID
HATCH,DAVID
HATCH,DAVID
LUMSDEN,DAVID
MARTIN,DAVID
PARVER,DAVID
PARVER,DAVID
TUNKEL,DAVID
HEINBAUGH,DAWN
LAPORTE,DAWN
WHITEHURST-BROWN,DEBORA
WHITEHURST-BROWN,DEBORA

Provider City
COCKEYSVILLE
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
EASTON
ANNAPOLIS
CUMBERLAND
GLENN DALE
SILVER SPRING
ANNAPOLIS
BOWIE
COLUMBIA
PRINCE FREDERICK
FULTON
CATONSVILLE
BOWIE
BOWIE
LEONARDTOWN
WHITE PLAINS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
FULTON
OXON HILL
OXON HILL
ODENTON
MOUNT AIRY
BOWIE
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BOWIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
GREAT MILLS
PRINCE FREDERICK
ROSEDALE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BETHESDA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
HAVRE DE GRACE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BOWIE
ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21030
21009
21210
21601
21401
21502
20769
20910
21401
20716
21045
20678
20759
21228
20716
20716
20650
20695
21229
21229
21742
20759
20745
20745
21113
21771
20716
21287
20904
21093
20716
21093
20634
20678
21237
21239
21045
20817
21093
21078
21093
20716
21401

Provider County
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
TALBOT

ANNE ARUNDEL
ALLEGANY
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
CALVERT
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
SAINT MARYS
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
SAINT MARYS
CALVERT
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;ggﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ANDES, DEBORAH CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite LEGACY PHYSIATRY GROUP MARYLAND LLC SCHNEIDER,DEBORAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS SPATZ,DEBRA PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PATTI,DENISE CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery LIFEBRIDGE NEUROSCIENCES STEWART,DE'QUINCEY BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MASDEN, DEREK ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MASDEN, DEREK LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER AT CAN LORSONG,DIANE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology KATZEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES PC GOLUB,DIANE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology KATZEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES PC GOLUB,DIANE BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS KERR, DIANE MARRIOTTSVILLE MD 21104 HOWARD
Surgery - Vascular Surgery VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC HAHN,DONALD BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEF DYALRAM,DONITA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MELLINGER, DUANE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ALLERGY AND ASTHMA CARE OF MARYLAND PC YANOWITZ,EDWARD SILVER SPRING MD 20901 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL,EKTA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL,EKTA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL,EKTA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER HARNOIS, ELIZABETH TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP ARNONE, ELIZABETH FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC OLIVER,EMILY HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOSS,EMILY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE CRAPSTER, ERIC BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE CRAPSTER, ERIC ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery DR ERIC BENJAMIN SOFFER DPM SOFFER,ERIC PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology KATZEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES PC WILLIAMS, ERIC BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DARE, ERIKA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MURPHY,ERIN BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY AKPEK,ESEN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery ETWAR MCBEAN MCBEAN,ETWAR SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery ETWAR MCBEAN MCBEAN,ETWAR GLENN DALE MD 20769 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC CRAIG,EUGENE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology BARENBURG OPTOMETRIC SERVICES INC SALVO,EUGENE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
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Physical Therapist - Orthopedic GREATER WASHINGTON ORTHOPAEDIC GROUP PA TREMBISKY,EUGENE ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC GILSTEIN,EVELYN JESSUP MD 20794 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: POTOMAC PAIN & REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES YUNIS,FADIL LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC RODRIGUEZ,FELIPE FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Foot and Ankle Surgery CONSONANT HEALING MEDICAL ASSOCIATES OLUBASUSI,FOLAKE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine P DANIEL MILLER DO PA SOUDRY,GABRIEL OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine GABRIEL SOUDRY MD SOUDRY,GABRIEL ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine UNIVERSITY IMAGING SPECIALISTS LLC SOUDRY,GABRIEL BALTIMORE MD 21239 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE LEE,GARRETT ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery AAOS ANNAPOLIS SMITH,GARTH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS BURTON,GARY LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEFR WARBURTON,GARY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER INC JEYABALAN,GEETHA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BROUILLET JR,GEORGE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BROUILLET JR,GEORGE SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BROUILLET JR,GEORGE CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS GIBEILY,GEORGE SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy ALLERGY ASTHMA SPECIALISTS OF MARYLAND DHILLON,GITIKA WHITE MARSH MD 21162 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES WOLFF,GREGG CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SINGH,GURTEJ COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SINGH,GURTEJ GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SINGH,GURTEJ SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SINGH,GURTEJ CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Oncology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC TESFALHADAS LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CAPITAL ORTHOPEDICS SMELL,HAILEY BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC ZLOMKE,HALEY RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ZAHIRI,HAMID LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ZAHIRI,HAMID ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ZAHIRI,HAMID EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Urology - Urology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY LI,HANHAN ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY QURESHI,HANNAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES AJRAWAT,HARBHAJAN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC AJRAWAT,HARBHAJAN GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology MARYLAND ENT CTR LLC MOHAMMED,HASSEN BALTIMORE MD 21218 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER AT CAN ELARINY,HAZEM EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine FAIRWOOD SPINE AND PAIN CENTER PA ACHAMPONG,HENRY SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine FAIRWOOD SPINE AND PAIN CENTER PA ACHAMPONG,HENRY BOWIE MD 20715 PRINCE GEORGES
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine MARYLAND PAIN AND WELLNESS CENTER ACHAMPONG,HENRY CROFTON MD 21114 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JAMPEL,HENRY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery AGNI CLINICS LLC AMIN,HITESH ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery AGNI CLINICS LLC AMIN,HITESH GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PAK,HON SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC BONATTI,HUGO HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
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Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC DISASI,HUGUETTE TAKOMA PARK MD 20912 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC DISASI,HUGUETTE OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine SPORTS AND SPINE PAIN MANAGEMENT SCHNEIDER,HYON HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC BELYANSKY,IGOR ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgical Oncology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC BELYANSKY,IGOR EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC FEDDER,IRA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC GELB,IRA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology EYE CARE ASSOCIATES OF MARYLAND LLC DBA LEVIN EYE CAI SHALABY,ISMAIL BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC UCHINO,ITSURO GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FREDERICK FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS PC CHEN,JACQUELINE FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BOYD,JADA REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite: MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BOYD,JADA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Chiropractor - Chiropractor MSHC LLC SAMPSON,JAHAN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife HCGH OBGYN ASSOCIATES CHABUZ,JAIME COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE MACDONALD,JAMES BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE YORK,JAMES BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine CHOICE PAIN & REHABILITATION HILL,JAMES HYATTSVILLE MD 20783 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC LEE,JAMES OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology KATZEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES PC LOSKOT,JAMES PARKTON MD 21120 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UNIV OF MD SURGICAL ASSOC PA MOORE,JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery VOHRA POST ACUTE CARE PHYSICIANS OF THE EAST PA MACKENZIE, JANET BALTIMORE MD 21206 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC DUNCAN,JARED ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology BALTIMORE OPHTHALMOLOGY DUNCAN,JARED BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology CUMBERLAND VALLEY ENT CONSULTANTS WATHNE,JARL HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEVY,JASON BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BODYSENSE PT MCELROY,JASON BOONSBORO MD 21713 WASHINGTON
Midwife - Midwife CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC WOLFF,JEANETTE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC WOLFF,JEANETTE ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Dermatology - Dermatology INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP MIDDLETON,JEFFREY BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE GELFAND, JEFFREY BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS TOROCKIO,JEFFREY MARRIOTTSVILLE MD 21104 HOWARD
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC YOON,JENNI SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC YOON,JENNI BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INTERNATIONAL NEUROREHABILITATION INSTITUTE SAHM,JENNIFER LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology EYE CARE ASSOCIATES OF MARYLAND LLC DBA LEVIN EYE CAI STONE,JENNIFER NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Vascular Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC BRUNO,JESSICA RIVERDALE MD 20737 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP ESQUIVEL,JESUS FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP ESQUIVEL,JESUS MOUNT AIRY MD 21771 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE SCHUMACHER,JILL ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Podiatrist - Podiatrist KEVIN THOMAS DPM PC LYDON,JOHN SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Urology - Urology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY LOSEE,JOHN ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ADVANCED SPINE AND PAIN CENTERS PLLC YINGLING,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC AVALLONE,JOHN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
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Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEF CACCAMESE,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery MGMC LLC FOLEY,JOHN OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery SINAI ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES KUKULA,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Hospice and Palliative Medicine MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC LAZAR,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21239 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC LOSEE,JOHN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WEINGART,JON LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy ALLERGY ASTHMA SPECIALISTS OF MARYLAND MATZ,JONATHAN OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WALSH,JONATHAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES WHITE,JONATHAN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE WILSON,JONATHAN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Midwife - Midwife CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC KIRBY,JORDAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery SAMER SAIEDY MD PA PARRA,JOSE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery SAMER SAIEDY MD PA PARRA,JOSE LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery SAMER SAIEDY MD PA PARRA,JOSE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery SAMER SAIEDY MD PA PARRA,JOSE ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BREISINGER,JOSEPH CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Podiatrist GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA DOVE,JOSEPH CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine GREATER MARYLAND PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC FERRARO,JOSEPH ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER AT CAN MANAOIS,JOSEPHINE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC CAMPBELL,JOSHUA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES ARRISUENO,JUAN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE ALFONSO,JUAN BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS LLC ALFONSO,JUAN ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS ALFONSO,JUAN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS ALFONSO,JUAN CHESTER MD 21619 QUEEN ANNES
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PAN,JUDY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care ANACOSTIA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES JOSEPH-HERBERT,JUDY LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Dermatology - MOHS-Micrographic Surgery CLINICAL ASSOCIATES PA SANTOSO-PHAM,JULIA TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife CHESTER RIVER OB GYN BACHE,JULIE CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PERKINS,JULIE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES CHONG,JULIO OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES CHONG,JULIO HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE HOOVER,JUSTIN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS LIDDY,JUSTIN GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery VEIN AND VASCULAR INSTITUTE OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  KIM,KAK LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery VEIN AND VASCULAR INSTITUTE OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  KIM,KAK BALTIMORE MD 21223 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL PANIWOZIK,KALEY FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY HOVERSON,KARA BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES BOYLE,KAREN PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS HARTKE,KAREN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE HARTKE,KAREN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery TRI STATE SURGEONS LLC RIGGLE,KARL HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DULANEY,KARYN ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 HOWARD
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology
Surgery - Surgery

Specialist/Technologist Cardiovascular - Cardiovascular Invasive Spt

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Midwife - Midwife

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Dermatology - Dermatology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
NEXT STEP PHYSICAL THERAPY
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
AAMG PULMONARY SPECIALISTS
TOTAL HEALTH CARE INC

Name
MILLER,KATHLEEN
TULLA,KATRINA
XIE,KE
XIE,KE
XIE,KE
XIE,KE
GOULET,KEITH

HARKLESS, KELLI

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER AT CAN BIGELOW,KELLY

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
PADDER HEALTH SERVICES LLC

KHAN

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
WELLAVE LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

KREJCI,KENT
HURTT,KEVIN
ZIRVI,KHALID
KHAN,KHURAM
PERVAIZ,KHURRAM
PERVAIZ,KHURRAM
PERVAIZ,KHURRAM
VOLKER,KIRK
BOAHENE,KOFI

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il YABLONSKI,KRISTINA

HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC

ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC
SUSQUEHANNA OBGYN LLC

WELLAVE LLC

WELLAVE LLC

REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MONTGOMERY ALLERGY AND ASTHMA LLC
SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

MALKAMES,KURT
SHARIF,KWASI
PEARCE,KYLE
LIVINGSTON,LACHARA
LIVINGSTON,LACHARA
HOGAN,LAURA
MARQUART,LAURA
MARQUART,LAURA
DIGIOVINE,LAUREN
RILEY,LEE
SHUE,LEO
WHEWELL,LISA
RODEY,LORI
RODEY,LORI
MORAVIA,LUCIE
ARRIAZA,LUIS
HOLTON,LUTHER
BROCK,MALCOLM
FAWCETT,MANDY
LOSS,MANISHA
BRASSARD,MARC
LIPTON,MARC
LIPTON,MARC
LIPTON,MARC

Provider City
ELKTON
ANNAPOLIS
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
CAMBRIDGE
ELKTON
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
GERMANTOWN
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
HANOVER
GERMANTOWN
BOWIE
SYKESVILLE
SILVER SPRING
GREENBELT
BEL AIR
ANNAPOLIS
FREDERICK
OAKLAND
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE
BOWIE
ANNAPOLIS
BOWIE
FULTON
ANNAPOLIS
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
BOWIE
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21921
21401
21044
21784
21228
21229
21401
21217
21613
21921
21742
21742
20876
21044
21784
21228
21742
21093
21076
20876
20716
21784
20902
20770
21014
21401
21701
21550
21093
20850
21215
20716
21401
20716
20759
21401
21093
21401
21287
20716
21044
21784
21228

Provider County
CECIL

ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
DORCHESTER
CECIL
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD

ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK
GARRETT
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC MARGOLIS,MARC BALTIMORE MD 21239 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES SIEGELBAUM,MARC PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY SOTOMAYOR,MARIA LINTHICUM HEIGHTS MD 21090 ANNE ARUNDEL
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY SOTOMAYOR,MARIA SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ZIESAT,MARIE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES NELSON,MARK CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE DENZINE,MARK BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HENDERSON,MARK WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HENDERSON,MARK LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC MAYLE,MARK CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PERRY,MARK WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 CHARLES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite MSHC LLC REISCHER,MARK PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES ROSENBLUM,MARK ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Urology - Urology PENINSULA UROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA SHIMKO,MARK SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC SHIMKO,MARK WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 CHARLES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA JASSEN,MARLA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA JASSEN,MARLA BALTIMORE MD 21239 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY KIM,MARY HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY KIM,MARY SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MASSARI,MARY CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON SPEICHER,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON SPEICHER,MATTHEW ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery  THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS HARB,MATTHEW GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE SISKA,MATTHEW ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS SKANCKE,MATTHEW BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology BARENBURG OPTOMETRIC SERVICES INC SPEICHER,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Podiatrist GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA TOLLEY,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC O'BRIEN,MAUREEN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine IMPACT SPORTS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC SCHWARTZ,MAYA HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine IMPACT SPORTS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC SCHWARTZ,MAYA ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WAHAB,MAYBEL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY COLLINS,MEGAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Oncology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MILBURN,MEGHAN BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC JACOBY,MELANIE ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC JACOBY,MELANIE CHESTER MD 21619 QUEEN ANNES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC JACOBY,MELANIE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC JACOBY,MELANIE BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF HARFOUCHE,MELIKE LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Dermatology - Dermatology INTEGRATED DERMATOLOGY OF WHITE PLAINS LLC SCORZA,MELISSA WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 CHARLES

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC STRUNC,MELISSA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist
Urology - Urology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
MGMC LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CHILDREN FIRST LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES

Name
YADAO,MELISSA
WOLLE,MERAF
FREEMAN,MERCEDEZ
GIROTTI,MICAH
GIROTTI,MICAH
GIROTTI,MICAH
STASKO,MICHAEL

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES OF MARYLAND LLC DBA LEVIN EYE CAI SANDLER,MICHAEL

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE

CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
FREDERICK FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS PC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ROBINWOOD ANESTHESIA

ELMAN RETINA GROUP

ALLAWAY & PAROUSIS UROLOGY MD PA

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC
THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES

SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

LEONARDTOWN SURGERY CENTER LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

SAFAEE,MICHAEL
SAFAEE,MICHAEL

Provider City
CLINTON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
UPPER MARLBORO
ELKTON
ABINGDON
TOWSON
CUMBERLAND
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA

SUMMERFIELD,MICHAE| GREENBELT

MALONE,MICHAEL
BERGER,MICHAEL
DEMARCO,MICHAEL
DEMARCO,MICHAEL
DEMARCO,MICHAEL
ELMAN,MICHAEL
ELMAN,MICHAEL
GORIN,MICHAEL

LAI,MICHAEL
LAI,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
MALONE,MICHAEL
POPOKO,MICHAEL
POPOKO,MICHAEL
REPKA,MICHAEL
SCHWEITZER,MICHAEL
TRAVIS,MICHAEL
TRAVIS,MICHAEL
WALLACE,MICHAEL
WALLACE,MICHAEL
WALLACE,MICHAEL
WINTON,MICHAEL
PIPTA,MICHELLE

GREENBELT
MOUNT AIRY
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
ROSEDALE
CUMBERLAND

GREENBELT

CHEVY CHASE
BALTIMORE

COLUMBIA

ROCKVILLE

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
WALDORF
HAGERSTOWN

GLEN BURNIE

PRINCE FREDERICK
EASTON

BEL AIR

OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LEONARDTOWN
WALDORF

COLUMBIA

SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
FREDERICK

ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20735
21093
20774
21921
21009
21204
21502
21224
21287
21044
20770
20770
21771
21044
21784
21228
21742
21237
21502

20770
20815
21229
21044
20852
21093
20602
21740
21061
20678
21601
21014
21117
21215
21093
21093
20650
20603
21044
21784
21228
21702
21401

Provider County
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
CECIL

HARFORD
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
FREDERICK
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY

PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
CHARLES
WASHINGTON
ANNE ARUNDEL
CALVERT
TALBOT
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
SAINT MARYS
CHARLES
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Surgery - Surgery
Urology - Urology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge

Surgery - Surgery

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Chiropractor - Chiropractor

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Surgery - Surgery

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
ANACOSTIA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
ANACOSTIA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
ANACOSTIA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES
MOHAMMED M MOHIUDDIN
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MERIDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ASTHMA ALLERGY & SINUS CENTER
CAPITAL ORTHOPEDICS
M N FAKHOURI MD
MEDSTAR SHAH MEDICAL GROUP
BAY VASCULAR SURGERY LLC
BAY VASCULAR SURGERY LLC

FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC DBA FREDERICK HE DESHMUKH,NARAYAN

METROPOLITAN VASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC
JACQUELINE EGHARARISABET MD PC

GEORGETOWN CHIROPRACTIC AND REHABILITATION
GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC
THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC
BARENBURG OPTOMETRIC SERVICES INC
TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

Name
POORAN,MILAD
POORAN,MILAD
POORAN,MILAD
LUM,MILTON

Provider City

HAGERSTOWN

FORT WASHINGTON

LA PLATA
CUMBERLAND

MOHIUDDIN,MOHAMM FREDERICK

SHEIKH,MOHSIN
BISHOP,MOLLY
LIPTON,MOLLYE
LIPTON,MOLLYE
O'CLAIR,MORGAN
WOODS,MORGAN
POLSKY,MORRIS
POLSKY,MORRIS
POLSKY,MORRIS
POLSKY,MORRIS
SHARIF,NABA
MAIJID,NAEEMA
FAKHOURI,NAJI
IZADPANAH,NAJMEH
CLARK,NANCY
CLARK,NANCY

GUPTA,NAREN
REEDY,NASIM
BARSZCZ,NATALIA
GLASS,NATHAN
SUND,NEWMAN
SUND,NEWMAN
SUND,NEWMAN
DUDAS,NICHOLAS

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEF WILKEN,NICHOLAS

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES

GROSSO,NICHOLAS
GROSSO,NICHOLAS
GROSSO,NICHOLAS
MISENER,NICHOLAS
HSU,NIGEL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL
SHETH,NIKHIL

GAITHERSBURG
CATONSVILLE
JESSUP
CATONSVILLE
CATONSVILLE
OXON HILL
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
BALTIMORE
CATONSVILLE
WALDORF
LANHAM
ROSEDALE
WALDORF

PRINCE FREDERICK

BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
WALDORF
OLNEY
ROCKVILLE
CUMBERLAND
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
SALISBURY
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
SYKESVILLE
COLUMBIA
OLNEY
PIKESVILLE
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
WHITE PLAINS
GLEN BURNIE
FULTON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21742
20744
20646
21502
21702
20877
21228
20794
21228
21228
20745
21044
21784
21229
21228
20601
20706
21237
20603
20678
21218
21701
20601
20832
20850
21502
21015
21209
21201
21801
21201
21044
21784
21228
21784
21044
20832
21208
21015
21218
20695
21061
20759

Provider County
WASHINGTON
PRINCE GEORGES
CHARLES
ALLEGANY
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CHARLES
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
CHARLES
CALVERT
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
CHARLES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGANY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES

ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Midwife - Midwife
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Midwife - Midwife
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Urology - Urology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: POTOMAC PAIN & REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Surgery - Surgery

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine

Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine

Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine

Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine

Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
IVAN H GARCIA MD PC
HCGH OBGYN ASSOCIATES
ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC
PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS
PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS LLC
ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS
ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS
ANTIETAM UROSURGICAL CENTER LLC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC

ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
ATLANTIC PODIATRY CENTER LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS

PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

Name

Provider City

ROSADO ADAMES,NOEL WINDSOR MILL

MOLLOY-DALY,NORA
AGBOOLA,OLABUNMI
GONZALEZ,0LGA
GONZALEZ,0LGA
SCHEIN,OLIVER

DE VERA,OPALYN
BLAM,OREN
BLAM,OREN
BLAM,OREN
BLAM,OREN
AHMED,ORSAM
AHMED,ORSAM

COLUMBIA
ROCKVILLE
LAUREL
GAITHERSBURG
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
TOWSON
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
JESSUP
CATONSVILLE

MANUEL-BARONE,PALN TOWSON

BAMBRAH,PARINEET
BAMBRAH,PARINEET
BAMBRAH,PARINEET
BAMBRAH,PARINEET
DENNIS,PATRICK
MALONEY,PATRICK
MALONEY,PATRICK
GOODMAN,PAUL
IGNACIO,PAULINE
HORNEFFER,PETER
OVE,PETER
VOSLER,PETER
FITZGIBBONS,PETER
VOSLER,PETER
NATARAJ,PRASAD
NATARAJ,PRASAD
HON,PUI

HON,PUI

HON,PUI
CHUN,RACHEL
GOR,RAHUL
MANDAL,RAJARSI
PANDARINATH,RAJEEV
PANDARINATH,RAJEEV
ZADE III,RALPH

ZADE III,RALPH

ZADE III,RALPH
PERUVEMBA,RAMANI
PERUVEMBA,RAMANI

BOWIE
ODENTON
EASTON
CHESTER
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
GREENBELT
LA PLATA
CUMBERLAND
BOWIE
BALTIMORE
GAITHERSBURG
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
DUNDALK
COLUMBIA
ODENTON
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
WALDORF
LAUREL
CATONSVILLE
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
ROCKVILLE
FREDERICK

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21244
21044
20850
20707
20879
21093
21204
21044
21784
21228
21742
20794
21228
21204
20716
21113
21601
21619
21742
21202
21061
20770
20646
21502
20716
21287
20877
21093
21222
21045
21113
21236
21224
21401
20708
21287
20602
20707
21228
21044
21784
20850
21702

Provider County
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT

QUEEN ANNES
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
CHARLES
ALLEGANY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES

PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Midwife - Midwife

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Midwife - Midwife

Midwife - Midwife

Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Dermatology - Dermatology

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist

ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC
CENTER FOR VASCULAR MEDICINE LLC
CENTER FOR VASCULAR MEDICINE LLC
CENTER FOR VASCULAR MEDICINE LLC
CENTER FOR VASCULAR MEDICINE LLC
FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP

Name
DEJESUS,RAMON
ELHINDI,RAMSAY
ELHINDI,RAMSAY
STOLOFF,RANDY
KUNASANI,RATNA
KUNASANI,RATNA
KUNASANI,RATNA
KUNASANI,RATNA
YALAMANCHILI,RAVI

PULMONARY AND CRITICAL CARE ASSOCIATES OF BALTIMOR ARMALY,RAYA

PARRISCASTORO EYE ASSOCIATES
BODYSENSE PT

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF MD OB GYN ASSOC PA

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE

ARMALY,RAYA
GRAY,RAYON
MAHONY,REBECCA
MAHONY,REBECCA
PFENDER,REBECCA

Provider City
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
ROCKVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
PRINCE FREDERICK
GREENBELT
SILVER SPRING
FREDERICK
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BEL AIR
BOONSBORO
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

SHAKESPEARE,REBECCA CATONSVILLE

KROEGER,REBEKAH
GARG,REENA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FLORES,RENATO

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
MDICS REHABILITATIVE SERVICES LLC

MDICS REHABILITATIVE SERVICES LLC
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES
HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL

FAMILY MRIINC

CHMC INPATIENT

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC

SMIT,RENE
MILLS,RESHATA
MILLS,RESHATA

MADRINAN,REYNALDO
MADRINAN,REYNALDO

REDLINGER,RICHARD
SILVA,RICHARD
BLACK,RICHARD
CIRILLO,RICHARD
KINNARD,RICHARD
KINNARD,RICHARD
KINNARD,RICHARD
SCHAEFER,RICHARD
BURAS,ROBERT
VERKLIN,ROBERT
MAYER,ROBERT
SALTZMAN,ROBERT
WEINBERG,ROBERT
BELLI,ROBERTO
BRANDAO,ROBERTO
BRANDAO,ROBERTO
BRANDAO,ROBERTO
HUTCHISON,ROCHELLE
LAKHANPAL,ROHIT

CENTREVILLE
GREENBELT
PASADENA
CHESTER
LEXINGTON PARK
BALTIMORE
PIKESVILLE

SILVER SPRING
CUMBERLAND
GERMANTOWN
FREDERICK
PRINCE FREDERICK
COLUMBIA
SYKESVILLE
CATONSVILLE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BOWIE

BOWIE
BALTIMORE
OWINGS MILLS
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BERLIN
COLUMBIA
RANDALLSTOWN
SYKESVILLE

BOWIE
BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21224
21742
21702
20850
21401
20678
20770
20903
21702
21093
21014
21713
21093
21224
21201
21228
21617
20770
21122
21619
20653
21215
21208
20906
21502
20876
21702
20678
21044
21784
21228
21093
20716
20716
21287
21117
21093
21811
21044
21133
21784
20716
21224

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
CALVERT

PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
QUEEN ANNES
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
QUEEN ANNES
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGANY
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
CALVERT
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WORCESTER
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
CARROLL

PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
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SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City Zip Provider County
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC LAKHANPAL,ROHIT GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC LAKHANPAL,ROHIT WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology RETINA CARE CTR LLC LAKHANPAL,ROHIT ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology STAN SCHOCKET MD LAKHANPAL,ROHIT BALTIMORE MD 21218 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PATTI,ROSARIO BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PATTI,ROSARIO JESSUP MD 20794 HOWARD
Dermatology - Dermatology VERGHESE & LING MDPA VERGHESE,ROSEMARY HOLLYWOOD MD 20636 SAINT MARYS
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES CHISHOLM,ROY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS CARLS,ROY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS CARLS,ROY LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEE,RUSHYUAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BEAR,RUSSELL HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BEAR,RUSSELL GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BEAR,RUSSELL FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & PATEL,SACHI HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine THE CARLE CENTER FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC OSMAN,SAID TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine THE CARLE CENTER FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC OSMAN,SAID GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine THE CARLE CENTER FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC OSMAN,SAID BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Cardiology MARYLAND HEART ASSOCIATES MALIK,SALMAN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SYDNEY,SAM COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SYDNEY,SAM SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SYDNEY,SAM CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SAMAN F GHAHREMANI MD PC GHAHREMANI,SAMAN  HYATTSVILLE MD 20783 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SAMAN F GHAHREMANI MD PC GHAHREMANI,SAMAN  SILVER SPRING MD 20903 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SUZUKI,SAMANTHA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Cardiology UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES AZOUZ,SAMER CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgery UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY BIELIGK,SAMUEL ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery WELLSPAN NEUROSURGERY SAVALIYA,SANDIP HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE LEVERMORE,SANDRA  BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE LEVERMORE,SANDRA  ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS KOTHAKOTA,SANKARA LAUREL MD 20724 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS KOTHAKOTA,SANKARA BLADENSBURG MD 20710 PRINCE GEORGES
Midwife - Midwife UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES EATON,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL CLINE,SARAH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT DBA GONZ/ JAMIESON,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE HALL,SARAH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS JAMIESON,SARAH LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS JAMIESON,SARAH LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS JAMIESON,SARAH BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery SARKIS AGHAZARIAN MD AGHAZARIAN,SARKIS BALTIMORE MD 21218 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS RAMINENI,SATHEESH  SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS RAMINENI,SATHEESH  PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery ~ PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS RAMINENI,SATHEESH  LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES



a mlgryland
<CCpphyzidians care

Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City Zip Provider County
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY REICH,SCOTT ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ADAMS,SCOTT COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ADAMS,SCOTT SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ADAMS,SCOTT CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SILVERSTEIN,SCOTT COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SILVERSTEIN,SCOTT SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SILVERSTEIN,SCOTT CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH DOCTORS COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER |1 SIDDIQUI,SELMA LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LINGAM,SELVI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Chiropractor - Chiropractor GEORGETOWN CHIROPRACTIC AND REHABILITATION SPENCER,SETH ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC FRENCH,SHAINA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC RADOMSKI,SHANNON  RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SOLOMON,SHARON LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC GRANDIA,SHAWN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SUFIAN,SHEKEEB SILVER SPRING MD 20903 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WATSON,SHELLY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery DR SHERENE BOND BOND,SHERENE CHEVERLY MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Midwife - Midwife UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES CRIST,SHERILYN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FREDERICK FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS PC LAMICHHANE,SRADDHA ROCKY RIDGE MD 21778 FREDERICK
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FREDERICK FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS PC LAMICHHANE,SRADDHA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC CORRIVEAU,STEPHANE BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RHODES,STEPHANIE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC FREEMAN,STEPHEN WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC SACHS,STEPHEN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDI BERNSTEIN,STEVEN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Podiatrist GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA GERSH,STEVEN CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC GOLDSTEIN,STEVEN LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC HOUGH,STUART ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC HOUGH,STUART FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Neuromusculoskeletal Medicine & OMM MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC RAMESH,SUBHASHINI  ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PATEL,SUKETU GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Podiatrist - Podiatrist ALLIED FOOT & ANKLE PC BHUTTA,SULMAN WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Trauma Surgery CAPITOL SURGEONS LLC SIRAM,SURYANARAYAN. SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023
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Specialty
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology/Facial Plastic Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Midwife - Midwife

Midwife - Midwife

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Midwife - Midwife

Midwife - Midwife

Dermatology - Dermatology

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic

Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Imaging & Therapy
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Physical Therapist - Orthopedic

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Surgery - Surgery

Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Urology - Urology

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
TAMY B BUCKEL MD PA

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES OF MARYLAND LLC DBA LEVIN EYE CAl MARCIC, TANIA

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ASLANIDIS, TASOS
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ASLANIDIS, TASOS

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

CHASE BREXTON HEALTH SERVICES INC
CHASE BREXTON HEALTH SERVICES INC
CHASE BREXTON HEALTH SERVICES INC
PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

ARUNDEL FOOT & ANKLE GROUP LLC

KEVIN THOMAS DPM PC

ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CHMC INPATIENT

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ASCENSION SAINT AGNES HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
SOUTHWEST PODIATRY LLC

PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA

GIARDINA & GLUBO DPM PA

MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA
MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS

THE UROLOGICAL CENTER PA

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND PAIN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES

Name Provider City
ELMARSAFI,TAMMER  WESTMINSTER
BUCKEL, TAMY CHESTERTOWN

BALTIMORE
HEMPHILL, TARNISHA  CUMBERLAND

CHESTERTOWN

EASTON
KOEBEL, TERESA BOWIE
KOEBEL, TERESA ANNAPOLIS
VLAHOVICH,TERESA GLEN BURNIE
VLAHOVICH,TERESA BALTIMORE
VLAHOVICH,TERESA RANDALLSTOWN
REINSEL,THOMAS LAUREL
HARRIES,THOMAS BOWIE
FIX,TIA HAGERSTOWN
FIX, TIA FULTON
NANDI, TINA GLEN BURNIE
BRAMBLE WERTHEIMER GLEN BURNIE
MONIS, TRINA SALISBURY
COOK, TUESDAY FORT WASHINGTON
COOK, TUESDAY ELKTON
IWEALA,UCHECHI CATONSVILLE
IWEALA,UCHECHI COLUMBIA
IWEALA,UCHECHI SYKESVILLE
PATEL,UDAY PRINCE FREDERICK

SRIKUMARAN,UMASUTI COLUMBIA

HOWARD,VALERIE
DILSIZIAN,VASKEN
TAM,VERNISSIA
MCDOWELL,VESTA
TRITTO,VICTOR
HOPP,VICTORIA
GIARDINA,VITO
GIARDINA,VITO
PATIL,VIVEK
PATIL,VIVEK
GIBLIN,WALTER
ROZRAN,WAYNE
MCWILLIAMS,WAYNE
JONES,WILLIAM
BAUGHER,WILLIAM
BAUGHER,WILLIAM
BAUGHER,WILLIAM
THAM,WILLIAM

SYKESVILLE
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
BOWIE
COCKEYSVILLE
FULTON
BALTIMORE
PASADENA
CLINTON
ROCKVILLE
SEVERNA PARK
PRINCE FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
SALISBURY
ODENTON
FULTON
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21157
21620
21224
21502
21620
21601
20716
21401
21061
21201
21133
20707
20716
21740
20759
21061
21061
21801
20744
21921
21228
21044
21784
20678
21044
21784
21229
21701
20715
21030
20759
21229
21122
20735
20850
21146
20678
21742
21801
21113
20759
21205
21401

Provider County
CARROLL

KENT
BALTIMORE CITY
ALLEGANY

KENT

TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
WASHINGTON
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
WICOMICO
PRINCE GEORGES
CECIL
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
CARROLL
CALVERT
HOWARD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
CALVERT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
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Specialty
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Termed for Q1 2023

Practice Name
CENTER FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ALLIED FOOT & ANKLE PC
VASCULAR SURGERY ASSOCIATES LLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GRP

Name
THAM,WILLIAM
VOLK,WILLIAM
VOLK,WILLIAM
MIR,YASIR
ZHOU,YI
KUO,YU-HUNG

Provider City
ROCKVILLE
COLUMBIA
GERMANTOWN
WESTMINSTER
TOWSON
ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
20852
21044
20876
21157
21204
21401

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
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